Intel 8th Generation Processor
POC-621
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ

Front BackBattery Capacity LED Indicator
2 Battery packs inside for hot swapping
Ordering Information
Part Number
POC-621-11A11D-CA
Part Number Description
DC in 21 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i7, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP54,
1.5KV COM x 2, Clear Type P-cap Touch
DRAM
8GB
CPU
P-CAP
Touch
256GB
SSD RFID
i7
POC-621-11A11D-CA DC in 21 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i7, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP54,
1.5KV COM x 2, RFID reader und Clear Typ P-cap Touch
8GB P-CAP 256GB yesi7
POC-621-11B11D-CA DC in 21 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i5, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP54,
1.5KV COM x 2, Clear Type P-cap Touch
8GB P-CAP 256GBi5
POC-621-11B11R-CA DC in 21 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i7, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP54,
1.5KV COM x 2, RFID reader und Clear Typ P-cap Touch
8GB P-CAP 256GB yesi5
POC-621 +  Hot Swappable Battery Accessory